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Anglers

Danny Waldo/Bobby Caldwell
Wayne Dixon/Jared Allen
Tommy Huddleston/Allen Lackey
Kevin Short/Steve Howard

PJ Lyles/Richard Casillas

Mitch Galloway/Casey Turney
Charles Morrison/Doyle Arbaugh
Jeremiah Jordan

Terry Wheeler/Jeremy Mosely
leff Curtis/Ricky Biffle

Donnie Cobb/Matt Tucker

Steve Squires/Jason Squires

Fish
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Weight
24.72
16.85
16.46
15.57
12.95
11.90

4.70
4.28
3.27
2.59

Points
50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41



